Coaches:

o Kaitlyn Mahns

Players (13)

NAME

Evelyn Chatfield
Brooklynn Costello
Abbey Durbin
Amy Dziok
Teagan Lake
Wren Lawton
Anna Lund

Ella Lund

Adeline Nash
Aurora Randall
Rowan Usherwood
Molly Verbanic
Julia Wortley

Tully
_— =] Girls Junior Varsity Soccer
2022 - 2023

GRADE

11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
11
11

Athletics Director: Ryan Dando

20 State St
Tully, NY, 13159
(315) 696-6232

NUMBER
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